33Parametric devices
Wiring Plan
Timer - Counter
TCT201
Main features
Box 48x48 (front panel) x 107 mm
Power supply 24..230Vac/Vdc ±15% 50/60 Hz
Consumption 3 VA

Tachometer functions Maximum / Minimum peak
Data protection Parameters protected by password
Ordering codes
TCT201-1ABC Timer - settable in 5 modes
TCT201-2ABC Counter - incremental or decremental
TCT201-3ABC Tachometer - for Push-Pull / Line-Driver encoders (mono/bi-directional)
Same connections for TCT201-2/3
summary